£} GEDC

00:22:03

00:22:39

00:22:41

00:22:43

00:22:51

00:22:53

00:22:56

00:23:00

00:23:01

00:23:05

00:23:32

00:24:06

00:24:13

00:24:29

00:31:03

00:31:12

00:39:17

00:39:51

00:40:46

00:43:27

00:45:30

00:56:42

Laura Stabler:
Becky lJizba:

Stu Booth:
Camille Vaughan:
Emily Elizabeth

Simmons:
Laura Stabler:

Craig Schicker:

Nikki Webb:

Ula Hwang:

Ibanchero@aahs.or

g:
Jay Brenner:

Amy Serzanin:
Richard Kennedy:
Morgan Gaghen:

Becky lJizba:

Ula Hwang:

Portia Chinnery:

Portia Chinnery:
Pawan:

Laura Stabler:
Becky lJizba:

Becky lJizba:

THE GERIATRIC
EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT
COLLABORATIVE

EVALUATE

September 15, 2021
GEDC Member Sites
Chat Notes

Welcome GEDC Member Sites.
Nebraska Methodist Hospital - Omaha, NE

UAB
Emory @ Grady
UAB Hospital- Birmingham, AL

Laura Stabler, GEDC Program Director

ED Manager Aurora Sheboygan Memorial Medical Center

Duke Regional Hospital, Durham, NC

Yale New Haven Health

Hi everyone Lil from Anne Arundel Medical Center Annapolis MD

SUNY-Upstate Medical University, Syracuse, NY

SUNY Upstate, Syracuse, NY

Division of Geriatrics, University of Alabama at Birmingham
UAB Hospital - Birmingham, AL

Yes they are!

Welcome everyone to the GEDC GED Information Tool session. If
you haven't had a chance, please enter what site you are from.
Thanks for joining!

Can you go over the measures that would be collected?

My apologies as | came in late

Advocate Aurora, Grafton, WI

In case you just joined us, please see the collection data PDF

can you compare to just one other site? or does it have to be a
comparison of our organization to ALL organizations
| see it



00:56:44
00:56:52

01:06:13

01:09:52

01:13:20

01:13:42

GEDC

EDUCATE

Becky lJizba:

Ibanchero@aahs.or
g:

Becky lJizba:

Becky lJizba:

Laura Stabler:

Laura Stabler:

EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT September 15, 2021
COLLABORATIVE GEDC Member Sites
EVALUATE Chat Notes

x2

Can we still participate if we haven't heard yet about our level 3
application

will there be a way to communicate back and forth with the
participants? is it a listserve? Chat? Or how do we reach out to
others on what they are doing if our data doesn't look as good as the
rest

thank you!
Thank you everyone!

Please let us know if you have any further questions.



