

00:22:03	Laura Stabler:	Welcome GEDC Member Sites.
00:22:39	Becky Jizba:	Nebraska Methodist Hospital - Omaha, NE
00:22:41	Stu Booth:	UAB
00:22:43	Camille Vaughan:	Emory @ Grady
00:22:51	Emily Elizabeth Simmons:	UAB Hospital- Birmingham, AL
00:22:53	Laura Stabler:	Laura Stabler, GEDC Program Director
00:22:56	Craig Schicker:	ED Manager Aurora Sheboygan Memorial Medical Center
00:23:00	Nikki Webb:	Duke Regional Hospital, Durham, NC
00:23:01	Ula Hwang:	Yale New Haven Health
00:23:05	lbanchero@aahs.or g:	Hi everyone Lil from Anne Arundel Medical Center Annapolis MD
00:23:32	Jay Brenner:	SUNY-Upstate Medical University, Syracuse, NY
00:24:06	Amy Serzanin:	SUNY Upstate, Syracuse, NY
00:24:13	Richard Kennedy:	Division of Geriatrics, University of Alabama at Birmingham
00:24:29	Morgan Gaghen:	UAB Hospital - Birmingham, AL
00:31:03	Becky Jizba:	Yes they are!
00:31:12	Ula Hwang:	Welcome everyone to the GEDC GED Information Tool session. If you haven't had a chance, please enter what site you are from.
00:39:17	Portia Chinnery:	Thanks for joining! Can you go over the measures that would be collected?
00:39:51	Portia Chinnery:	My apologies as I came in late
00:40:46	Pawan:	Advocate Aurora, Grafton, WI
00:43:27	Laura Stabler:	In case you just joined us, please see the collection data PDF
00:45:30	Becky Jizba:	can you compare to just one other site? or does it have to be a comparison of our organization to ALL organizations
00:56:42	Becky Jizba:	I see it



00:56:44	Becky Jizba:	x2
00:56:52	lbanchero@aahs.or g:	Can we still participate if we haven't heard yet about our level 3 application
01:06:13	Becky Jizba:	will there be a way to communicate back and forth with the participants? is it a listserve? Chat? Or how do we reach out to others on what they are doing if our data doesn't look as good as the rest
01:09:52	Becky Jizba:	thank you!
01:13:20	Laura Stabler:	Thank you everyone!
01:13:42	Laura Stabler:	Please let us know if you have any further questions.